4 2
3
OUTLET (2)
INLET (3)
OUTLET (4)
2CFD SERIES FLOW DIVIDER/COMBINER
The 2CFD range of flow divider/combiner valves gives
division of input flow into two equal parts and

We reserve the right to change specifications without notice
10-116.E
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE
Basic Code
2CFD50 = Cartridge only
2CFD55 = Cartridge and body
Where measurements are critical request certified drawings
Seals
S = Nitrile (For use with most
industrial hydraulic oils)
SV = Viton (For high temperature and
most special fluid applications)
PRESSURE DROP
COMPLETE VALVE
Port Sizes - Bodied Valves Only
3W = 3/8” BSP inlet and outlet
4W = 1/2” BSP inlet and outlet
8T-6T = 1/2” SAE inlet, 3/8” SAE outlet
Capacity (input)
  5 = 2 - 5 litres/min
10 = 3.3 -10 litres/min
20 = 7 - 20 litres/min
40 = 15 - 40 litres/min
CARTRIDGE ONLY
3/8”  1/2” PORTS
BASIC CODE:   2CFD55
BASIC CODE:   2CFD50
NOTE:  Blocking one leg will result in a large reduction in flow from the other.
Valves with higher working pressures are available. Contact main office for details.
NOTE:  When used on cylinders size to suite the return flow rate.
Body ONLY  part numbers
BSP, aluminium